INVERTER DRIVE A1000 MARINE
DRIVES FOR MARINE AND OFFSHORE
2 YASKAWA — A1000 Marine
Lift Drive for Modernisation and New Construction
10 yearsDesigned for
of maintenance-free
operation
A1000 - Frequency Inverter

Fig. 2
250 400 258 100 21
0138 111 136 30 37 275 450 25
0169 136 164 37 45 325 550 283 110 37
0211 164 200 45 55 38
0250 200 271 55 75 450 705 330 130 76
0312 271 324 75 90 80
Enclosure IP20 and IP00*
400 V Class Power (kW)
200 V Class
Dimensions
A1000 IP54 Ready*
  CIMR-AC
Current (AMP) Power (kW) Dimensions in mm Weight
HD ND HD ND W H D D1 kg
  4A0044WAA 39 44 18.5 22 275 402 197 75.6 11
  4A0058WAA 45 58 22 30 300 455
275 102
21
  4A0072WAA 60 72 30 37 325 505 25
  4A0088WAA 75 88 37 45
370 565
283 105
36
  4A0103WAA 91 103 45 55 36
  4A0139WAA 112 139 55 75
285 110
41
  4A0165WAA 150 165 75 90 42
A1000 IP54 Wall Mount
For IP54 cabinet.
(Heat sink mount through)
(No cabinet required)
  CIMR-AC
Current (AMP) Power (kW) Dimensions in mm Weight
HD ND HD ND W H D1 D2* kg
  4A0044TAA-0098 39 44 18.5 22 400 700 260 292 35
  4A0058TAA-0098 45 58 22 30
465 750 300 331
50
  4A0072TAA-0098 60 72 30 37 55
  4A0088TAA-0098 75 88 37 45
555 950 325 375
74
  4A0103TAA-0098 91 103 45 55
  4A0139TAA-0098 112 139 55 75
85
  4A0165TAA-0098 150 165 75 90
2.2  Mechanical Installation
48 YASKAWA ELECTRIC  SIEP C710616 27D YASKAWA AC Drive A1000 Technical Manual
n IP00 Enclosure Drives
H